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Neath – Swansea

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Neath Victoria Gardens  0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 — 1715
Neath Abbey  0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 — 1725
Skewen (Crown)  0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 — 1730
Llansamlet (Tesco)  0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 — 1741
Lion Way  — — — — — — — — — — 1713 —
Enterprise Park (Pheonix Way)  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1717 1745
Swansea.com Stadium  0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1722 1750
Swansea Bus Station  0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1737 1805

 Service Number 34
Neath Victoria Gardens  1815
Neath Abbey  1825
Skewen (Crown)  1830
Llansamlet (Tesco)  1841
Enterprise Park (Pheonix Way)  1845
Swansea.com Stadium  1850
Swansea Bus Station  1905

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Neath Victoria Gardens  0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Neath Abbey  0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Skewen (Crown)  0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830
Llansamlet (Tesco)  0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841
Enterprise Park (Pheonix Way)  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845
Swansea.com Stadium  0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850
Swansea Bus Station  0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays

34
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Swansea – Neath

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Swansea Bus Station  0715 0735 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715
Swansea.com Stadium  0730 0750 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Enterprise Park (Pheonix Way)  0735 0754 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735
Lion Way  — 0755 — — — — — — — — — —
Llansamlet (Tesco)  0739 — 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739
Skewen (Cresci’s)  0750 — 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Neath Abbey  0755 — 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Neath Victoria Gardens  0805 — 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805

 Service Number 34
Swansea Bus Station  1815
Swansea.com Stadium  1830
Enterprise Park (Pheonix Way)  1835
Llansamlet (Tesco)  1839
Skewen (Cresci’s)  1850
Neath Abbey  1855
Neath Victoria Gardens  1905

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Swansea Bus Station  0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Swansea.com Stadium  0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830
Enterprise Park (Pheonix Way)  0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Llansamlet (Tesco)  0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839
Skewen (Cresci’s)  0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850
Neath Abbey  0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855
Neath Victoria Gardens  0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays

34
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